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Appendix A - Submissions

1.  Department of Communications and the Arts

1.1. Supplementary submission - Department of Infrastructure,
Transport, Regional Development and Communications

Tjanpi Desert Weavers
Australian Council of Trade Unions (ACTU)

South Australian Government (Office of the Industry Advocate)

AR N

David Throsby and Katya Petetskaya, Macquarie Business School
5.1. Supplementary submission
6. NSW Aboriginal Land Council
6.1. Supplementary submission
7. The Arnhem Land Progress Aboriginal Corporation
7.1. Supplementary submission

8. National Indigenous Australians Agency; the Department of Employment,
Skills, Small and Family Business; the Department of Social Services; and the
Australian Public Service Commission

8.1. Supplementary submission - National Indigenous Australians
Agency

8.2. Supplementary submission - Department of Education, Skills and
Employment

8.3. Supplementary submission - Department of Education, Skills and

Employment
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.

8.4. Supplementary submission - Department of Education, Skills and
Employment

8.5. Supplementary submission - Department of Education, Skills and
Employment

8.6. Supplementary submission - Department of Social Services

8.7. Supplementary submission - National Indigenous Australians
Agency

8.8. Supplementary submission - National Indigenous Australians
Agency

8.9. Supplementary submission - National Indigenous Australians
Agency

Charles Darwin University

ACT Chief Minister

Australian Small Business and Family Enterprise Ombudsman
Australian Taxation Office

Australian Healthcare & Hospitals Association

Agency Projects

First Nations Media Australia

151. Supplementary submission

Dr Heron Loban and Dr Kerry Bodle, Griffith University
Anglicare Australia

Australian Unity

Universities Australia

Minerals Council of Australia

20.1.  Supplementary submission

Australian Business Deans Council

Indigenous Business Australia

221.  Supplementary submission

22.2.  Supplementary submission

Rio Tinto
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24. National Aboriginal Community Controlled Health Organisation
(NACCHO)

25. Innovative Engineering Solutions
251.  Supplementary submission
26. Logit
27. Confidential
28. NT Government
28.1.  Supplementary submission
29. Tasmanian Government
30. APRA AMCOS
31. National Health Leadership Forum
31.1.  Supplementary submission
32. Mowanjum Aboriginal Art & Culture Centre
33. NSW Government
34. Northern Land Council
35. Amnesty International Australia
36. Desert Gem
36.1.  Supplementary submission

37. Indigenous Preferential Procurement Programs Research Group, University
of Melbourne

37.1.  Supplementary submission
38. Hunter Region Employment Facilitator
39. Queensland Government
40. Confidential
41. Woolworths Group

42. The National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Health Worker
Association (NATSIHWA)

43. Supply Nation

43.1.  Supplementary submission
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44,

45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.

43.2. Supplementary submission

Aboriginal Peak Organisations Northern Territory
441.  Supplementary submission

Barang Regional Alliance

45.1.  Supplementary submission

Generation One and Fortescue Metals Group

Mr William Farley

Mission Australia

Name Withheld

Ms Colleen Holmes

Confidential

Volunteering Australia

Dr Adam Heaton

Associate Professor Shumi Akhtar

Central Australian Youth Link-Up Service - Tangentyere Council
Department of Defence

56.1.  Supplementary submission

Batchelor Institute

Department of Health

The Salvation Army Employment Plus

Saltbush Social Enterprises
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